General information about company

Scrip code 500360

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE350D01015

Name of the company RAPICUT CARBIDES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No.of |No.Of |No.Of Total Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category 0- o0 |partly | shares O NOS- | o/ o total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Sharcholders | up equty | PAUP. | undertving LT | shares Gealeulated TG C e
@D shareholder P equity equity Depository | as per SCRR, 1957) g & Total as a
(1) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(1) held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) ﬁcromoter 1793313 1793313 | 33.39 1793313 1793313 | 33.39
Group
B) Public 3904 3577932 3577932 | 66.61 3577932 3577932 | 66.61
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 3906 5371245 5371245 | 100 5371245 5371245 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh azires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in ptlel ged or
. : : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylpg assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of cquity shares
Category | of nderlymg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) quity
Outstanding . . held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(I1) L. Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | No | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) I(%romoter 33.39 1793313
Group
(B) Public 66.61 3195135
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4988448




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

N ot | Shatotng | Ninber o S Kt bt
No. of No. Of nos. as a % of total
Cat & Name | Nos. Of fully Pair(tily shares shares no. of shares . . Total
ategory ame | NS paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up : _ asa %
Sharcholders (I) | (ITD) equity | oo ity | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VII) 1
shares [ Class eg: | Class Tota
held (IV) held (VD) V)+ As a % of X 2 or Total Voting
") (VD | (A+B+C2) Y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 1793313 1793313 | 33.39 1793313 1793313 | 33.39
undivided Family
(Sl“)b'T"tal (A) 2 1793313 1793313 | 33.39 1793313 1793313 | 33.39
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 2 1793313 1793313 | 33.39 1793313 1793313 [ 33.39
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8} Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 3 1375 1375 0.03 1375 1375 0.03
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 3 1375 1375 [0.03 1375 1375 |0.03
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 3680 2188070 2188070 | 40.74 2188070 2188070 | 40.74
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 13 885721 885721 |16.49 885721 885721 |16.49
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(©) Any Other 208 502766 502766 |9.36 502766 502766 |9.36
(specify)
(S3u)b-Tota1 (B) 3901 3576557 3576557 | 66.59 3576557 3576557 | 66.59
Total Public
Shareholding 3904 3577932 3577932 | 66.61 3577932 3577932 | 66.61
B=B)()+ ’ ’
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3906 5371245 5371245 | 100 5371245 5371245 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
3906 5371245 5371245 | 100 5371245 5371245 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L SNATes Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XI1ID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
I Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI))+H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants | " "/ x5 % 0 % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 33.39 1793313
Sub-Total (A) 33.39 1793313
1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 33.39 1793313
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
® 0.03 1000
Sub-Total (B) 0.03 1000
1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 40.74 1810035
(a(ii)) 16.49 885721
(e) 9.36 498379
Sub-Total (B) 66.59 3194135
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
66.61 3195135
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4988448
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 4988448




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHRUTI ABHISHEK GAMI

ABHISHEK VIPINCHANDRA GAMI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BNWPG5069B

AQGPG3176P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

148640

1644673

1793313

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

148640

1644673

1793313

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.77

30.62

33.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

148640

1644673

1793313

Class eg:y

Total

148640

1644673

1793313

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.77

30.62

33.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.77

30.62

33.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIITI)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

148640

1644673

1793313




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Dheeraj Kumar
Lohia

GV
Nagabrahma

Meera Shankar
Pendsay

Pushpa
Kumar

Shashank S
Khade

Shirish Joshi

PAN (II)

AHCPK2417L

AAFPN3438G

AARPP6165C

AJKPK8649L

ADUPK3999B

AAMPJ3084B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

82192

102108

225269

94000

58632

54600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

82192

102108

225269

94000

58632

54600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.53

1.9

4.19

1.75

1.09

1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

82192

102108

225269

94000

58632

54600

Class eg:y

Total

82192

102108

225269

94000

58632

54600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.53

1.9

4.19

1.75

1.09

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.53

1.9

4.19

1.75

1.09

1.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

82192

102108

225269

94000

58632

54600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

616801

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV+ (VD

616801

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

616801

Class eg:y

Total

616801

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

11.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

616801

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

6

7

Category

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

LLP

IEPF

Unclaimed or Suspense or
Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

139

38

21

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

217364

44609

36756

2185

5443

107290

89119

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

217364

44609

36756

2185

5443

107290

89119

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.05

0.83

0.68

0.04

0.1

1.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

217364

44609

36756

2185

5443

107290

89119

Class eg:y

Total

217364

44609

36756

2185

5443

107290

89119

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.05

0.83

0.68

0.04

0.1

2

1.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.05

0.83

0.68

0.04

0.1

1.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

215864

44422

34056

2185

5443

107290

89119




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9
Category Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account IEPF
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Rapicut Carbides Limited Unclaimed Shares
Demat Suspense Account

Investor Education And Protection Fund Authority
Ministry Of Corporate Affairs

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACRS8753N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

208

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

89119

107290

502766

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

89119

107290

502766

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.66

9.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

89119

107290

502766

Class eg:y

Total

89119

107290

502766

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.66

2

9.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.66

9.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

89119

107290

498379




dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

No PAN required




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or
unclaimed suspense account

voting rights
which are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
unclaimed for public shareholders

1

333

89119

89119




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



