General information about company									
Scrip code	500360								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE350D01015								
Name of the company	RAPICUT CARBIDES LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)						held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
(1)		shares held (IV) shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	1793313			1793313	33.39	1793313		1793313	33.39
(B)	Public	3904	3577932			3577932	66.61	3577932		3577932	66.61
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3906	5371245			5371245	100	5371245		5371245	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				33.39					1793313
(B)	Public				66.61					3195135
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					4988448

7	Гable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	holding pa	ttern of tl	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group			ļ.	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	1793313			1793313	33.39	1793313		1793313	33.39
Sub-Total (A) (1)		2	1793313			1793313	33.39	1793313		1793313	33.39
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	1793313			1793313	33.39	1793313		1793313	33.39
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	1375			1375	0.03	1375		1375	0.03
Sub-Total (B) (1)		3	1375			1375	0.03	1375		1375	0.03
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3680	2188070			2188070	40.74	2188070		2188070	40.74
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	13	885721			885721	16.49	885721		885721	16.49
(e)	Any Other (specify)	208	502766			502766	9.36	502766		502766	9.36
Sub-Total (B) (3)		3901	3576557			3576557	66.59	3576557		3576557	66.59
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		3904	3577932			3577932	66.61	3577932		3577932	66.61
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		3906	5371245			5371245	100	5371245		5371245	100
Total (A+B+C)		3906	5371245			5371245	100	5371245		5371245	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Groi	ир
	Outstanding	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				33.39					1793313
Sub-Total (A) (1)				33.39					1793313
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				33.39					1793313
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder		•	•	•	1
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.03					1000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.03					1000
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				40.74					1810035
(a(ii))				16.49					885721
(e)				9.36					498379
Sub-Total (B) (3)				66.59					3194135
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				66.61					3195135
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100				_	4988448
Total (A+B+C)				100					4988448

	Individ	luals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHRUTI ABHISHEK GAMI	ABHISHEK VIPINCHANDRA GAMI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BNWPG5069B	AQGPG3176P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	148640	1644673	1793313
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	148640	1644673	1793313
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.77	30.62	33.39
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securitie	es (IX)	
Class eg:X	148640	1644673	1793313
Class eg:y			
Total	148640	1644673	1793313
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.77	30.62	33.39
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.77	30.62	33.39
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered ()	KIII)	·
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in	148640	1644673	1793313

dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter							

	uals - ii. Individı				1	_
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Dheeraj Kumar Lohia	G V Nagabrahma	Meera Shankar Pendsay	Pushpa Kumar	Shashank S Khade	Shirish Joshi
PAN (II)	AHCPK2417L	AAFPN3438G	AARPP6165C	AJKPK8649L	ADUPK3999B	AAMPJ3084I
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	82192	102108	225269	94000	58632	54600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	82192	102108	225269	94000	58632	54600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.53	1.9	4.19	1.75	1.09	1.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	82192	102108	225269	94000	58632	54600
Class eg:y						
Total	82192	102108	225269	94000	58632	54600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.53	1.9	4.19	1.75	1.09	1.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.53	1.9	4.19	1.75	1.09	1.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•	1		
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	82192	102108	225269	94000	58632	54600
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	616801
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	616801
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	616801
Class eg:y	
Total	616801
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.48
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	616801
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

			Any Othe	er (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	LLP	IEPF	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)							
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	139	38	21	7	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	217364	44609	36756	2185	5443	107290	89119
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	217364	44609	36756	2185	5443	107290	89119
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.05	0.83	0.68	0.04	0.1	2	1.66
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg: X	217364	44609	36756	2185	5443	107290	89119
Class eg:y							
Total	217364	44609	36756	2185	5443	107290	89119
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.05	0.83	0.68	0.04	0.1	2	1.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.05	0.83	0.68	0.04	0.1	2	1.66
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity	215864	44422	34056	2185	5443	107290	89119

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	8	9			
Category	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	IEPF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Rapicut Carbides Limited Unclaimed Shares Demat Suspense Account	Investor Education And Protection Fund Authority Ministry Of Corporate Affairs Click go b			
PAN (II)	AAACR8753N		Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	208		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	89119	107290	502766		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	89119	107290	502766		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.66	2	9.36		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	89119	107290	502766		
Class eg:y					
Total	89119	107290	502766		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.66	2	9.36		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.66	2	9.36		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	89119	107290	498379		

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	No PAN required

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public					
Searial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders	
1	333	89119	89119		

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence